NARA COUPLING
12
SMJ Flexible Jaw Type Coupling
• A simple structure in which an element is fitted between two hubs.
• Zero backlash due to preliminary pressure applied to the element.
• Excellent flexibility and absorption of parallel misalignment, angular misalignment
and torsional vibration.
• Characteristics of forward and reverse rotation are identical.

Moment
of inertia
(kg m2)
Maximum allowable misalignment
Mass
(g)Parallel
misalignment
(mm)
Angular
misalignment
(º)
Axial
displacement
(mm)
SMJ-20 5 10 10,000 29 1.0×10-6 0.1 1 ±0.8 18
SMJ-25 9 18 10,000 45 2.4×10-6 0.1 1 ±1.0 25
SMJ-30 10 20 10,000 73 5.9×10-6 0.1 1 ±1.0 46
SMJ-40 15 30 8,000 570 3.1×10-5 0.1 1 ±1.2 125
SMJ-55 60 120 7,000 1,600 1.7×10-4 0.1 1 ±1.4 350
SMJ-65 160 320 5,900 3,000 3.9×10-4 0.1 1 ±1.5 570
SMJ-80 320 640 4,500 6,500 1.1×10-3 0.1 1 ±1.8 1,150
Dimensions(SMJ)
Model D L
Inner bore
L1, L2 B M
bolt
tightening
torque
(Nm)
d1 d2
SMJ-20 20 30 4~8 4~8 10 8 M3 0.7
SMJ-25 25 32 5~10 5~10 10 9 M4 1.7
SMJ-30 30 35 6~14 6~14 11.5 10 M4 1.7
SMJ-40 40 66 8~20 8~20 25 12 M5 3.6
SMJ-55 55 78 10~28 10~28 30 14 M6 7
SMJ-65 65 90 14~35 14~35 35 15 M8 15
SMJ-80 80 114 19~45 19~45 45 18 M8 15
SMJ Flexible Jaw Type Coupling
※ Specifications and Dimensions in the Catalog might be modified without any notice for performance
improvement, Contact NARA before using the couplings.
Specifications/

Moment
of inertia
(kg m2)
Maximum allowable
misalignment Mass
(g)Parallel
misalignment
(mm)
Angular
misalignment
(º)
Axial
displacement
(mm)
SMJ-20C 5 10 10,000 29 1.1×10-6 0.1 1 ±0.8 19
SMJ-25C 9 18 10,000 45 2.4×10-6 0.1 1 ±1.0 25
SMJ-30C 10 20 10,000 73 6.2×10-6 0.1 1 ±1.0 50
SMJ-40C 15 30 8,000 570 3.1×10-5 0.1 1 ±1.2 135
SMJ-55C 60 120 7,000 1,600 1.6×10-4 0.1 1 ±1.4 330
SMJ-65C 160 320 5,900 3,000 3.8×10-4 0.1 1 ±1.5 560
SMJ-80C 320 640 4,500 6,500 1.0×10-3 0.1 1 ±1.8 1,050
Dimensions(SMJ-C)
Model D L
Inner bore
L1, L2 B M
bolt
tightening
torque
(Nm)
d1 d2
SMJ-20C 20 30 4~8 4~8 10 8 M2.5 1
SMJ-25C 25 32 5~10 5~10 10 9 M3 1.5
SMJ-30C 30 35 6~14 6~14 11.5 10 M4 3.4
SMJ-40C 40 66 8~20 8~20 25 12 M5 7
SMJ-55C 55 78 10~28 10~28 30 14 M6 14
SMJ-65C 65 90 14~35 14~35 35 15 M8 30
SMJ-80C 80 114 19~45 19~45 45 18 M8 30
SMJ Flexible Jaw Type Coupling
※ Specifications and Dimensions in the Catalog might be modified without any notice for performance
improvement, Contact NARA before using the couplings.
Specifications/